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Please ask us for any  
allergen advice

Phone, email or Facebook  
message us 24hrs in advance  

to book a table

May 2024

Pudding of the Day
Served warmed with a choice of custard,  
vanilla ice cream or clotted cream £4.95

DRINKS

 

£4.75

£3.50

 
 
 
£4

£2.30

£2.10

£2

£1.80

£1.25

£2

£1

Add extras to your drinks:
• �Whipped cream or 

marshmallows 
• �Caramel, Cinnamon,  

Hazelnut or Vanilla syrup
• Soya or oat milk 
• Coffee over ice 

50p 

50p 

50p
50p

 

£3.70 
£3.50
£3.30
£3.30
£3.25
£5.90
£2.80
£3.70
£3.70
£3.25
£2.90

£2.50
£2.70
£2.70 
 
 

 
£2.70
 
£2.70 

£2.70

Coffees are all organic,  
fairtrade & roasted in Devon

Mocha
Cappuccino, Latte or Flat White
Americano
Macchiato/Cortado
Cafetière - Small 
Cafetière - Large
Espresso
Chai Latte
Hot Chocolate - Regular
Hot Chocolate - Kids
Kids babychino

Teas

Pot of house tea
Pot of loose leaf tea 
Black Teas 
Breakfast, Earl Grey, Assam, 
Darjeeling, Peach & Apricot,  
India Spiced Chai, Cherry & Almond
Green Teas  
Lucky Dragon, Green Jasmine 
Fruit & Herbal Teas  
Ginger, Mixed Berry, Peppermint, 
Bella Coola, Camomile
Decaf Teas House Tea, Rooibos

Milkshakes

Choose from Chocolate, Vanilla  
or Strawberry

Milkshake - Regular

Milkshake - Kids

Cold drinks

Local Apple Juice, Orange Juice,  
Ginger Beer, Cloudy Lemonade, 
Elderflower, Rose Lemonade or 
Dandelion & Burdock

Coke

Diet Coke or Fanta

Still or Sparkling Mineral Water

Glass of squash or Milk

Mini bottle of squash or Milk

Apple juice carton

Puppuccino whipped cream for dogs




