

DRINKS

Coffees are all organic, fairtrade & roasted in Devon

Mocha	£3.70
Cappuccino, Latte or Flat White	£3.50
Americano	£3.30
Macchiato/Cortado	£3.30
Cafetière - Small	£3.25
Cafetière - Large	£5.90
Espresso	£2.80
Chai Latte	£3.70
Hot Chocolate - Regular	£3.70
Hot Chocolate - Kids	£3.25
Kids babychino	£2.90
Teas	
Pot of house tea	£2.50
Pot of loose leaf tea	£2.70
Black Teas Breakfast, Earl Grey, Assam, Darjeeling, Peach & Apricot, India Spiced Chai, Cherry & Almond	£2.70
Green Teas	
Lucky Dragon, Green Jasmine	£2.70
Fruit & Herbal Teas Ginger, Mixed Berry, Peppermint, Bella Coola, Camomile	£2.70
Decaf Teas House Tea, Rooibos	£2.70
Add extras to your drinks:	
 Whipped cream or marshmallows 	50p
 Caramel, Cinnamon, Hazelnut or Vanilla syrup 	50р
• Soya or oat milk	50p
Coffee over ice	50p

Milkshakes

Choose from Chocolate, Vanilla or Strawberry	
Milkshake - Regular	£4.75
Milkshake - Kids	£3.50
Cold drinks	
Local Apple Juice, Orange Juice, Ginger Beer, Cloudy Lemonade, Elderflower, Rose Lemonade or Dandelion & Burdock	£4
Coke	£2.30
Diet Coke or Fanta	£2.10
Still or Sparkling Mineral Water	£2
Glass of squash or Milk	£1.80
Mini bottle of squash or Milk	£1.25
Apple juice carton	£2
Puppuccino whipped cream for dogs	f1

Pudding of the Day

Served warmed with a choice of custard, vanilla ice cream or clotted cream £4.95

Please ask us for any allergen advice

Phone, email or Facebook message us 24hrs in advance to book a table

info@marketstkitchen.com | 01237 474168 | 10-4pm Daily | Last orders 3.30pm